
BSM

BSM

BSM

BSM

600

7
HK

5
HK

8
HK5

HK

6
HK

9
HK

8
HK

5
HK

8
HK

5
HK

HT-01

HT-02

HT-03HT-04HT-05

HT-06

HT-01

HT-02

HT-03HT-04HT-05

HT-06

HT-07HT-08

HT-10

HT-07HT-08

HT-08a

HT-10a HT-09HT-09

2.OG1.OG

SW-01

SW-02

SW-02a

SW-01

SW-02a

SW-03

Zwisch
endecke

Zwisch
end

eck
e

Zwischendecke

Ø 100 ABL

Ø 100 ABL

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
DD
D

D
D

D
DD

D
D

D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

Jalousiemotor

T

L

J

Leerdose / Leerverrohrung
Schuko-Steckdose 1-fach

Schuko-Steckdose 2-fach

Kraftsteckdose

Lüftungsschalter

Jalousietaster

Taster 1-fach

Ausschalter

Wechselschalter

Serienschalter

Kreuzschalter
Druckknopfmelder RWA

Klingeltaster

Türsprechanlage Innenstelle

Radio-, TV-Anschluss

Datentechnik / Telefonanschluss

Fluchtwegorientierungsleuchte links

Wandleuchte (Auslass)

Deckenleuchte (Auslass)

E-Anschluss Wohnungsstation

ABL Ventilator / Lüfter
Raumthermostat

GS = Geschirrspüler
AS = Arbeitssteckdose
DA = Dunstabzug
BR = Backrohr
EH = E-Herd

E

Dimmer

Rauchmelder akustisch

5/16A

Schuko-Steckd. FR
mitKlappdeckel

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 14

1

fph 79

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 14

0

fph 80

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 14

1

fph 79

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 2

27

fph 0

AL
B 

10
0

AL
H

 2
38

fph 0

AL
B 

10
0

AL
H

 2
36

fph 0

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 2

27

fph 0

AL
B 

94
AL

H
 2

27

fph 0

DLB 80
DLH 200

DLB 80
DLH 200

D
LB

 9
0

D
LH

 2
0

0

DLB 80
DLH 200

D
LB

 8
0

D
LH

 2
0

0

DLB 80
DLH 200

DLB 80
DLH 200

a:
u:

25,34 m²
41,64 m

gang
fliesen

a:
u:

2,28 m²
6,36 m

wc
fliesen

a:
u:

3,87 m²
8,00 m

ar
fliesen

a:
u:

10,50 m²
13,37 m

zimmer 02
parkett

a:
u:

6,92 m²
10,58 m

vr
parkett a:

u:
7,26 m²
10,95 m

bad
fliesen

a:
u:

29,00 m²
22,26 m

wohnen/essen/ko
parkett

a:
u:

12,60 m²
14,38 m

zimmer 01
parkett

a:
u:

10,18 m²
14,24 m

balkon
betonplatte

G02-T11

12
6

22
10

10
9,

5
10

16
4,

5
27

,5
41

6

30
0,

5
11

5
28

,5
11

2,
5

10
9

71
,5

29 20 209 10 236,5 20 235 8

236 20 236,5 20 264,5 10 21

28
41

6
64

349,5 87 840,5

440,5
29

252,5 10 697,5 10 302,5

47 29,5 100 174,5 106 164 106 170 100 180 100 42,5 44

1363,5

43 4 252,5 10 697 10 303 42

41
6

28
28

2,
5

2,
0%

19
8

514

NN

E-
ve

rt
ei
le
r

N
T-

ve
rt
ei
le
r

w
oh

ns
t.

G02-T11

NN

UG

1.OG

2.og

3.OG

EG

legende            
elektrotechnik

www.wag.at

wohnung top

2025-02-04

G02-T11 mit technik

ausbau stadlerstraße
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TOP G02-T11
freifläche 10,18 m²
wohnen 72,43 m²
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